FINAL PROGRAM

Tuesday, 18.05.2010

8.30 11.30
11.00
13.30 16.30
18.00

Wednesday, 19.05.2010
8.30 9.00
9.00
12.30

14.00 14.30
14.30
18.00
18.40

Thursday, 20.05.2010
8.30 9.00
9.00
12.00
12.30
12.55
13.20
14.05
14.30
15.00

15.30
16.10
16.35
17.00

17.30
18.15
18.40
19.05

Friday, 21.05.2010
8.30 9.15
9.15
9.55
10.30
11.00
11.30

12.00
12.45

Official practice

Version 4

Official practice & Equipment inspection Juniors

Team Captains Meeting

Official practice & Equipment inspection Cadets

Opening Ceremony

Qualification Round & 1/32 Elimination Round

Warming up
Qualification Round
1/32 Elimination Round

Warming up
Qualification Round
1/32 Elimination Round
1/32 Elimination Round

YOG CQ & Mixed Teams

Warming up
Qualification Round
1/16 Elimination Round
1/8 Elimination Round
1/4 Final Round
Semifinals

Bronze Medal Matches
Gold Medal Matches
Awarding

1/8 Juniors Mixed Teams
1/4 Juniors Mixed Teams
Semifinals

Bronze Medal Matches

1/8 Cadets Mixed Teams
1/4 Cadets Mixed Teams
Semifinals

Bronze Medal Matches

18.5.2010-15.00

AB-CD
AB-CD
RCW, RCM, CCM, CCW AB-CD
RCW, RCM, CCM, CCW
RCW, RCM
RIW, RIM, CIM, CIW AB-CD
RIW, RIM, CIM, CIW
RIW
RIM
ABC
RIJW, RIM
RJW, RIM
RIW, RIM
RIJW, RIM
RJ with 2 ends of Warming up
RJ, CJ
RC with 2 ends of Warming up

Individual (till Semifinals) & Team Eliminations (till Bronze)

Warming up

1/16 Elimination Round
1/8 Elimination Round
1/4 Final Round
Semifinals

Bronze Medal Matches

1/8 Team Elimination Round
1/4 Team Elimination Round

Cadets

RCW, RCM, CCM
RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM
RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM
RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM
RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM

AB-CD

RCM with 2 ends of Warming up

RCW, RCM



13.15
13.45

14.30 15.15
15.15
15.55
16.30
17.00
17.30

18.00
18.45
19.15
19.45

Saturday, 22.05.2010
10.00
10.30

11.00
11.30
12.00

12.30
12.50

13.15
13.35

14.00
14.20
14.40
15.00

15.20
15.40
16.00
16.20
17.00

20.00

Team Semifinals
Bronze Medal Matches

Warming up

1/16 Elimination Round
1/8 Elimination Round
1/4 Final Round
Semifinals

Bronze Medal Matches

1/8 Team Elimination Round
1/4 Team Elimination Round
Team Semifinals

Bronze Medal Matches

Finals
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Awarding & Closing

Party

RCW, RCM, CCM
RCW, RCM, CCM

Juniors

AB-CD

RJW, RIM,CIM

RJW, RIM, CJM, CIW
RIW, RIM, CIM, CJW
RJW, RIM, CIM, CJIW
RIJW, RIM, CJM, CIW

RIM with 2 ends of Warming up
RIM, RIW, CJM

RIM, RIW, CJM

RIM, RIW, CJM
RCW Team

RCM Team

CIM Team

RIW Team

RIM Team

CCX Mixed Team
RCX Mixed Team
CIX Mixed Team
RIX Mixed Team
CCW Ind.

CCM Ind.

RCW Ind.

RCM Ind.

CIW Ind.

CIM Ind.

RIW Ind.

RIM Ind.



	List1

