FINAL PROGRAM		Version 4	18.5.2010-15.00	
Tuesday, 18.05.2010	Official practice			
8.30 11.30	Official practice & Equipment	inspection Juniors	AB-CD	
11.00	Team Captains Meeting			
13.30 16.30	Official practice & Equipment	inspection Cadets	AB-CD	
18.00	Opening Ceremony			
Wednesday, 19.05.2010	Qualification Round & 1/32 Elimination Round			
8.30 9.00	Warming up	RCW, RCM, CCM, CCW	AB-CD	
9.00	Qualification Round	RCW, RCM, CCM, CCW		
12.30	1/32 Elimination Round	RCW, RCM		
14.00 14.30	Warming up	RJW, RJM, CJM, CJW	AB-CD	
14.30	Qualification Round	RJW, RJM, CJM, CJW		
18.00	1/32 Elimination Round	RJW		
18.40	1/32 Elimination Round	RJM		
Thursday, 20.05.2010	YOG CQ & Mixed Teams			
8.30 9.00	Warming up			
9.00	Qualification Round		ABC	
12.00	1/16 Elimination Round	RJW, RJM		
12.30	1/8 Elimination Round	RJW, RJM		
12.55	1/4 Final Round	RJW, RJM		
13.20	Semifinals	RJW, RJM		
14.05	Bronze Medal Matches			
14.30	Gold Medal Matches			
15.00	Awarding			
15.30	1/8 Juniors Mixed Teams	RJ with 2 ends of Wa	arming up	
16.10	1/4 Juniors Mixed Teams	RJ, CJ		
16.35	Semifinals			
17.00	Bronze Medal Matches			
17.30	1/8 Cadets Mixed Teams	RC with 2 ends of Wa	arming up	
18.15	1/4 Cadets Mixed Teams			
18.40	Semifinals			
19.05	Bronze Medal Matches			
Friday, 21.05.2010 Individual (till Semifinals) & Team Eliminations (till Bronze)				
8.30 9.15	Warming up	Cadets	AB-CD	
9.15	1/16 Elimination Round	RCW, RCM, CCM		
9.55	1/8 Elimination Round	RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM		
10.30	1/4 Final Round	RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM		
11.00	Semifinals	RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM		
11.30	Bronze Medal Matches	RCW, RCM, CCW, CCM		
12.00	1/0 T PI :	DCM 22.2	1 (377	
12.00	1/8 Team Elimination Round		ends of Warming up	
12.45	1/4 Team Elimination Round	RCW, RCM		

13.15 13.45	Team Semifinals Bronze Medal Matches	-	CM, CCM CM, CCM
14.30 15.15 15.15 15.55 16.30 17.00 17.30	Warming up 1/16 Elimination Round 1/8 Elimination Round 1/4 Final Round Semifinals Bronze Medal Matches	Juniors AB-CD RJW, RJM, CJM RJW, RJM, CJM, CJW RJW, RJM, CJM, CJW RJW, RJM, CJM, CJW RJW, RJM, CJM, CJW	
18.00 18.45 19.15 19.45	1/8 Team Elimination Round 1/4 Team Elimination Round Team Semifinals Bronze Medal Matches	RJM RJM, RJ RJM, RJ RJM, RJ	W, CJM
Saturday, 22.05.2010	Finals		
10.00	Gold	RCW	Team
10.30	Gold	RCM	Team
11.00 11.30 12.00	Gold Gold Gold	CJM RJW RJM	Team Team Team
12.30 12.50	Gold Gold	CCX RCX	Mixed Team Mixed Team
13.15 13.35	Gold Gold	CJX RJX	Mixed Team Mixed Team
14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00	Gold Gold Gold	CCW CCM RCW RCM	Ind. Ind. Ind. Ind.
15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20	Gold Gold Gold	CJW CJM RJW RJM	Ind. Ind. Ind. Ind.
17.00	Awarding & Closing		
20.00	Party		